CWE - Clear Water Extractor
Decanters from <100 m³/h up to >1500 m³/h
ATB WATER GmbH, Südstraße 2, 32457 Porta Westfalica, Germany / Technical modifications reserved. E&OE.
Version: 02.07.2019 / Page 1 of 2
Product description
• Designed for flow rates of <100 to >1500 m³/h
• Clear water weir based below an unsinkable float,
including support legs and a guiding system

CWE - Clear Water Extractor
Decanters from <100 m³/h up to >1500 m³/h
ATB WATER GmbH, Südstraße 2, 32457 Porta Westfalica, Germany / Technical modifications reserved. E&OE.
Version: 02.07.2019 / Page 2 of 2
Dimensions1
Extractor Flow
2
 Dimensions
of the float
3
Diameter
of the weir
Discharge pipe
4
Type [m³/h] [mm] [mm] [DN]
CWE-100(-EMC) 100 ∅ 1100 600 125
CWE-200(-EMC) 200 ∅ 1300 950 2 x 150 / 200
CWE-300(-EMC) 300 ∅ 1500 1100 2 x 150 / 200
CWE-500(-EMC) 500 1800 x 1800 1500 3 x 150 / 250
CWE-700(-EMC) 700 1800 x 2000 1600 4 x 150 / 300
CWE-1000(-EMC) 1000
CWE-1500(-EMC) 1500
On request
Linear Actuator Data1 (only for CWE-EMC)
• Voltage:  24V DC (12 V on request)
• Protection Class:  IP 69K